ANDREW MARTIN

FLverley

Pendant Light

Vintage brass pendant light

Inspired by a pearl earring once belonging to Elizabeth
Taylor, Everley exudes modern simplicity and a sense
of luxury. Its asymmetry and alluring use of negative
space charm in vintage brass. Everley is at once
elegant and timeless, like the style of the person
whom the pearl earring adorned.

Small Specification

Product Code: LMP1008

Product Height: 451 (cm)

Product Width: 21.6 (cm)

Product Weight: 4 (kg)

Bulb Included: No

Recommended Bulb  G9 MAX 40W

Type:

Collection: Signature

Assembly: Assistance From A Qualified Electrician

Min Drop Length
(cm):

Max Drop Length
(cmy:

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

To Install Is Recommended.
66.7

173.4

1

Yes

Glass
IP20
0.109

5 (kg)
94051990

India

Medium Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Weight:
Bulb Included:
Recommended Bulb
Type:

Collection:

Assembly:

Min Drop Length

(cm):

LMP1009

73.7 (cm)

34.9 (cm)

9 (kg)

No

E27 MAX 60W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified Electrician
To Install Is Recommended.

95.3



Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

2019

1

Yes

Glass
IP20
0.174

10 (kg)
94051990

India

Large Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Weight:
Bulb Included:
Recommended Bulb
Type:

Collection:

Assembly:

Min Drop Length
(cm):

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1548

95.3 (cm)

45.7 (cm)

13 (kg)

No

E27 MAX 60W

Signature
Assistance From A Qualified Electrician
To Install Is Recommended.

116.8

2235

1

Yes

Glass
IP20
0.332

15 (kg)
94051990

India



